STATISTICHE:
Procedure Concorsuali:

	ANNO 2012

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2011

	
Sopravvenuti

	
definiti
	
Pendenti

	364
	136
	169
	331

	ANNO 2013

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2012

	
Iscritti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	331
	117
	135
	313

	ANNO 2014

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2013

	
Iscritti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	313
	138
	135
	316

	ANNO 2015 (01.01.2015 – 30.06.2015)

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2015

	
Iscritti 
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti al 30.06.2015

	316
	60
	60
	316



Esecuzioni Civili Mobiliari:
	ANNO 2012

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2011

	
Sopravvenuti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	226
	1141
	946
	421

	ANNO 2013

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2012

	
Sopravvenuti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	421
	1363
	1246
	538

	ANNO 2014

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2013

	
Sopravvenuti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti al 31.12.2014

	538
	1456
	1507
	484



Esecuzioni Civili Immobiliari:
	Anno 2012

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2011

	
Sopravvenuti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	842
	223
	187
	878

	Anno 2013

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2012

	
Sopravvenuti 
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti

	878
	207
	184
	901

	
Pendenti al 31.12.2013

	
Sopravvenuti
	
Definiti
	
Pendenti al 31.12.2014

	901
	189
	293
	797
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Il Referente statistico
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